
B
ry

an

E
bo

ny

G
ra

nt

Ir
a

N
ad

in
e

R
od

ne
y

Y
vo

nn
e

20
02

20
05

20
07

20
08

20
10

20
11

20
12

D
ut

ch

F
re

nc
h

G
er

m
an

Ja
pa

ne
se

P
ol

is
h

R
us

si
an

T
ha

i

Translators Years Languages
P

ag
es

L
an

g
u

ag
es

Y
ea

rs

175 pages

200 pages

225 pages

250 pages

275 pages

300 pages

325 pages

Dutch

French

German

Japanese

Polish

Russian

Thai

2002

2005

2007

2008

2010

2011

2012

4x7 Logic Puzzle
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: A767NU

For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to our website:
www.Printable-Puzzles.com

Pages Translators Years Languages

175 pages

200 pages

225 pages

250 pages

275 pages

300 pages

325 pages

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - March 14, 2018 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!

http://www.printable-puzzles.com


Clues for Logic Puzzle: A767NU

1. Ira's project isn't in Thai.

2. The French assignment is  longer than the Polish assignment.

3. The 175 page project wasn't published in 2012.

4. The book published in 2007 is 75 pages longer than the book published in 2008.

5. Ira's assignment isn't exactly 300 pages long.

6. The Japanese project is  longer than Grant's project.

7. Of the book published in 2008 and the German assignment, one is assigned to Ebony and the other is 325
pages long.

8. The Polish assignment is 75 pages shorter than the Dutch assignment.

9. The book published in 2010 is 100 pages longer than the Polish project.

10. The book published in 2005 is  longer than the Russian assignment.

11. Rodney's project wasn't published in 2007.

12. The 275 page project isn't in French.

13. The Japanese assignment is either the book published in 2011 or Nadine's assignment.

14. The Japanese project is 25 pages shorter than the Polish assignment.

15. The French project wasn't published in 2005.

16. Yvonne's assignment is 25 pages longer than Grant's project.

17. The book published in 2012 is either the Russian assignment or Nadine's assignment.
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